

Market Grille Sides Ingredients and Allergens Information

Item Name	Ingredient Statement	Allergen Statement
Sides		
Hand Cut Fries	Hand Cut French Fries (Potatoes, Cooked in Vegetable Oil), Soybean Oil (Hydrogenated Soybean Oil with TBHQ and Citric Acid added as preservatives, and Dimethylpolysiloxane added as an anti-foaming agent), Lawry's Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Spices [Including Paprika and Turmeric], Onion, Cornstarch, Garlic, Tricalcium Phosphate [Prevents Caking], Natural Flavor, Paprika Oleoresin [For Color]), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]).	Contains Soy.
Tater Tots	Tater Tots (Potatoes, Vegetable Oil [Contains One or More of the Following: Canola, Palm, Soybean, Sunflower], Salt, Corn Flour, Dehydrated Potato, Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate [to promote color retention], Dextrose), Soybean Oil (Hydrogenated Soybean Oil with TBHQ and Citric Acid added as preservatives, and Dimethylpolysiloxane added as an anti-foaming agent), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]).	
Sweet Potato Tots	Sweet Potato Tots (Sweet Potatoes, Sugar, Corn Starch, High Oleic Canola Oil, Modified Food Starch [Corn, Tapioca, Potato], Rice Flour, Salt, Dextrin, Natural Flavor, Color [Turmeric, Oleoresin Paprika], Dextrose, Xanthan Gum, Leavening [Disodium Dihydrogen Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate]), Soybean Oil (Hydrogenated Soybean Oil with TBHQ and Citric Acid added as preservatives, and Dimethylpolysiloxane added as an anti-foaming agent), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]).	
White Cheddar Mac-n-Cheese	White Cheddar Macaroni & Cheese (White Cheddar Cheese Sauce [Water, Butter {Cream, Salt}, Monterey Jack Cheese {Cultured Pasteurized Milk, Salt, Enzymes}, Skim Milk, Soybean Oil, White Cheddar Cheese {Pasteurized Milk Cultures, Salt, Enzymes}, Whey, Food Starch Modified, Natural Dairy Flavors, Salt, Whey Protein Concentrate, Sodium Hexametaphosphate, Disodium Phosphate, DATEM, Chicken Base Flavor {Hydrolyzed Corn Gluten, Salt, Maltodextrin, Chicken Fat, Sodium Phosphate, Spices, Sucrose, Natural Flavors, Disodium Inosinate and Guanylate}, Mustard Flour, Guar Gum, Yeast Extract, Sodium Alginate, Beta Carotene {Color}, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate {Preservatives}], Water, Enriched Pasta {Semolina [Wheat], Niacin, Iron [Ferrous Sulfate], Thiamin Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid}, Sodium Benzoate {Preservative}, Potassium Sorbate {Preservative}), Three Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto [if colored], and Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking).	Contains Milk, Wheat.
Fresh Fruit	Cantaloupe, Honeydew Melon, Strawberries, Pineapple, Grapes.	
Coleslaw	Coleslaw (Cabbage, Coleslaw Dressing [Soybean Oil, Sugar, Vinegar {With Natural Flavors}, Water, Eggs, Salt, Food Starch-Modified, Spices, Xanthan Gum, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sodium Benzoate {Preservative}, Potassium Sorbate {Preservative}, Dehydrated Onion, Dehydrated Garlic, Paprika, Calcium Disodium EDTA {To Protect Flavor}], Carrots, Sugar, Water, Xanthan Gum, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]).	Contains Egg.
House Salad	Ranch Dressing (Buttermilk [Cultured Grade A Lowfat Milk, Nonfat Dry Milk, Modified Food Starch, Carrageenan, Locust Bean Gum, Salt, Vitamin A Palmitate, Vitamin D3], Mayonnaise [Soybean Oil, Egg Yolk, Water, Vinegar, Sugar, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Calcium Disodium EDTA {To Protect Flavor}], Seasoning [Buttermilk, Maltodextrin, Salt, Onion Powder, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Lactic Acid, Spices, Disodium Inosinate, Disodium Guanylate, Citric Acid, Yeast Extract, Natural Flavors, Xanthan Gum, Carboxymethylcellulose, Guar Gum and Less Than 2% Soybean Oil and Silicon Dioxide], Water, Potassium Sorbate [Preservative]), Romaine, Roma Tomato, Three Cheese Blend (Pasteurized Part Skim Milk, Pasteurized Milk, Cheese Culture, Salt, Enzymes, Annatto [if colored], and Powdered Cellulose to prevent caking), Enriched Unbleached Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Water, Butter (Pasteurized Cream, Natural Flavorings), Carrots, Unbleached Enriched Malted Wheat Flour (Wheat Flour, Malted Barley Flour, Niacin, Iron, Thiamine Mononitrate, Riboflavin, Folic Acid), Granulated Garlic, Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Nonfat Milk Powder (Nonfat Dry Milk, Lactose), Soybean Oil, Sea Salt (Salt, Magnesium Carbonate), Dry Instant Yeast Gold (Yeast, Sorbitan Monostearate, Ascorbic Acid), Black Pepper.	Contains Egg, Milk, Soy, Wheat.
Chips and Salsa	Yellow Tortilla Chips (Corn Masa Flour, Water, Vegetable Oil [Cottonseed, Corn and/or Sunflower], Salt), Tomatoes (Peeled Tomatoes, Tomato Juice, Salt, Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid), Diced Green Chiles (Green Chile Peppers, Water, Contains less than 2% of Calcium Chloride, Citric Acid, Salt), Red Onion, Jalapeno, Cilantro, Dehydrated Garlic, Lime Juice (Water, Lime Juice Concentrate, Contains Less Than 2%: Lime Oil, Sodium Benzoate and Sodium Metabisulfite [Preservatives]), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda), Salt (Salt, Yellow Prussiate of Soda [Anti-caking Agent]), Black Pepper.	
Cottage Cheese	Cottage Cheese (Skim Milk, Milk, Cream, Lactose, Salt, Stabilizer [Maltodextrin, Guar Gum, Mono and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum], Citric Acid, Carbon Dioxide and Potassium Sorbate [Maintain Freshness], Cheese Cultures).	Contains Milk.
Applesauce	Applesauce (Apples, Sugar, Water, Ascorbic Acid [Vitamin C]).	